
Registration Fee
First Installment
Transport Fee
Uniforms & Books

:  AED 500 (One time, non-refundable)*
:  AED 850
:  As per Location
:  Can be purchased from school store. 

KG 1

KG 2

Grade 1

Grade 2
Grade 3

Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Grade 9
Grade 10

10,000

10,000

12,000

12,000
12,000

14,000
14,000
14,000

16,000

16,000

16,000
16,000

7,950

7,350

7,350

7,350
7,850

7,850
7,850
8,850

8,850

8,850

9,450
9,850

710

650

650

650
700

700
700
800

800

800

860
900

GRADE MINISTRY
APPROVED FEES

PAYABLE FEES
(DISCOUNTED)

MONTHLY
INSTALLMENTS

Children Starting School in..
KG 1
KG 2
Grade 1

4 Years old by March 31
5 Years old by March 31
6 Years old by March 31

Must be...

According to UAE Ministry of Education
Resolution no (24). Applicable from April 2022

DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED DURING
ADMISSION

Birth Certificate of  the child
Emirates I.D copy of the child and sponsor
Passport copy of the child and sponsor
Visa copy of the child and sponsor
Vaccination copy of the child
4 recent passport size photographs of the child
Latest Report Card (If applicable)
Transfer Certificate (If applicable)

REVISED AGE REQUIREMENTS FOR ADMISSION
AT PRIVATE SCHOOLS

For the schools that commence the Academic year in April

P.B NO 1215 Al-Hamidiya, Ajman
admissions@woodlemparkhamidiya.ae

For more information call us on

0565461089 | 0565461090

FEE STRUCTURE
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-2027


