

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-2027

- Al-Hamidiya, Ajman

DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED DURING ADMISSION

- Birth Certificate of the child
- >>> Emirates I.D copy of the child and sponsor
- Passport copy of the child and sponsor
- >> Visa copy of the child and sponsor
- >>> Vaccination copy of the child
- 3) 4 recent passport size photographs of the child
-) Latest Report Card (If applicable)
- Transfer Certificate (If applicable)

REVISED AGE REQUIREMENTS FOR ADMISSION **AT PRIVATE SCHOOLS**

For the schools that commence the Academic year in April

Children Starting School in	Must be	
KG1	4 Years old by March 31	
KG 2	5 Years old by March 31	
Grade 1	6 Years old by March 31	

According to UAE Ministry of Education Resolution no (24). Applicable from April 2022

GRADE	MINISTRY APPROVED FEES	PAYABLE FEES (DISCOUNTED)	MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS
KG1	₱10,000	₽ 7,950	∌ 710
KG 2	₱10,000	₽ 7,350	∌ 650
Grade 1	∌ 12,000	₽ 7,350	∌ 650
Grade 2	∌ 12,000	₽ 7,350	∌ 650
Grade 3	∌ 12,000	₽ 7,850	∌ 700
Grade 4	∌ 14,000	₽ 7,850	∌ 700
Grade 5	∌ 14,000	₽ 7,850	∌ 700
Grade 6	∌ 14,000	∌ 8,850	∌ 800
Grade 7	∌ 16,000	∌ 8,850	∌ 800
Grade 8	∌ 16,000	∌ 8,850	∌ 800
Grade 9	₱ 16,000	₱ 9,450	∌ 860
Grade 10	₱ 16,000	∌ 9,850	∌ 900

Registration Fee : AED 500 (One time, non-refundable)*

First Installment : AED 850

: As per Location Transport Fee

Uniforms & Books : Can be purchased from school store.

For more information call us on



© 0565461089 | 0565461090

P.B NO 1215 Al-Hamidiya, Ajman admissions@woodlemparkhamidiya.ae